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GUILLEMIN 
Marc 

130358U 

DESCHAMPS 
Jean-pierre 

018964K 

LECOMTE 
Mickaël 

121136C 

CHARTRES DANGEAU

Remarques : 

VAUPRE 
Robert 

130356S 
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_1 09/10/10

CHARTRES
BLANCHARD 
Robert 
018448O 

55 37

7 1.48

POIRRIER 
Christian 
120236M 

53

8

29

1.82

POTHIER 
Bernard 
018340K 

60

9

41

1.46

MUGUET 
Pierre 
017511t 

40

5

40

1

COURTIN 
Luc 
126632M 

25

4

51

0.490

VAUTELIN 
Françis 
018343N 

15

5

55

0.272

DANGEAU
200 37

42 5.40

CHABOCHE 
Denis 

018345P 

100 29 LELARD 
Jean_Claude 

136718K 14 3.44

35 41

4 0.85

32 40

4 0.8

19 51

3 0.372

25 55

3 0.454
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